All rates are per hour. Minimum 1-hour rental. Custodial fees will be applied to all indoor rentals.

Facility Youth 1 Youth 2 Adult
Field — Turf $40.00 $40.00 $65.00
Field — Grass (no lights) $9.75 $9.75 $19.50
Lacrosse Box (no lights) $9.75 $9.75 $19.50

John Stubbs Basketball Court

Classroom, Art Room, $19.00 $9.50 $23.00
Foyer

Library, Multipurpose $19.00 $9.50 $33.00
Room, Aviary, Parking

Lot

Elementary Gym $27.50 $13.75 $44.00

Royal Bay Small Gym

Middle/Secondary Gym, $39.00 $19.50 $56.75

Royal Bay Conference Room

Belmont Theatre $21.00 $21.00 $42.00
Tech support required — see
below.
Chairs: $.80 each / 1-day rental Tables: $8.50 each / 1-day rental
*Indoor Use Only ~ $1.20 each / 2-day rental *Indoor Use Only ~ $12.00 each / 2-day rental
$1.60 each / 3 days or more rental $14.00 each / 3 days or more rental
Cartage extra (if required from storage) Cartage extra (if required from storage)
Cartage: 1 person and 1 vehicle: $50.00 per hour (1 hour minimum)
Custodial: Weekday Usage - % hour custodial charge will be applied to every 1 hour of indoor

rental time $18.75 per % hour
Weekend Usage — 1-hour custodial charge will be applied to every 1 hour of indoor
rental time $37.50 per hour

Tech Support: 1 student tech always required when booking the Belmont Theatre: $20.00 per hour
If sound and/or lighting is required, 2 student techs required: $20.00 each per hour

Bottle Drive — Parking Lot:  $40.00 for 6-hour rental

GST will be added. Rates are subject to change with 60 days’ notice.



